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Midea has set new heights for performance in 
T3 condition and the lineup delivers one of the 
best experiences in terms of cooling.

From heatwave to comfort in just 10 minutes. 

Keeps 100% cooling
capacity at 36°C

Non-stop
performance at 48°C

Cools down from 
30°C to 24°C in 15 min

Energy Usage Monitoring 
Track energy usage with weekly, 
monthly, and yearly reports, 
including target setting and 
threshold alerts.

One app. Total control. Cooling/Heating Forecast 
Provides an estimated lead time for 
reaching set temperature 

Sleep Curve | Energy Management | LBS

SMARTHOME

Designed to perform in dust, heat, and humidity.

Prime Guard conquers humidity, voltage fluctuations, 
and dust cutting wear & tear and ensuring reliable 
performance in all climates across Pakistan.

UV Conformal 
UV-protected electronics designed to 
withstand time, moisture, and harsh 
conditions.

Low Voltage 
Stable performance across extreme 
voltage fluctuations, from 80V to 
265V.

Dust-proof
Reverse fan rotation cleans out dust 
and sand for consistent performance, 
even in harsh conditions.

Graphene coating 
2 layers of coating - Fin + Evaporator
(U-bend coating)

Corrosion Area   
<0.02% 
Rating Number
9.8

MIDEA AC
UPGRADES

EASY TO
INSTALL

EASY TO
MAINTAIN

EASY TO
CLEAN



More than 71%
Energy saving compared to 
non-inverter air conditioner.

0.3°C  
Precise indoor 
temperature control 
based on set 
temperature. Extra 30%  

Energy saving when 
compared to the energy 
consumption before 
engaging AI.

Smarter cooling, 
lower power bills.

MASTER PRECISE CONTROL

MASTER GIGA DATA MASTER COMFORT SAVING

Service-friendly design that saves 
time.

High Compatibility
Maximum piping: 30m horizontal / 15m 
vertical; minimum 5cm indoor ceiling 
clearance.

Exclusive Structure

Expanded piping space 
(204mm) with rapid 
access to PCB and fan 
motor for faster servicing.

SURPRISE
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Self-cleaning inside. Fresh air outside.
Using high-temperature steam sterilization 
and millions of ions to neutralize bacteria 
and viruses, it purifies itself and air inside 
the room, reducing allergies and discomfort 
for children and elders. 

Enhanced Self-cleaing 
Evaporator followed by up to 
56°C high temperature steam 
sterilization  

Dual Negative Ions Generator 
allows 99.9% sterilization of 
Staphylococcus
aureus, H1N1 & E.Coli
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Model

12000

1070

4.65

3.29

4.1

12000

905

3.93

3.89

2000

9

8.8/11.1

2100

56

4.2/1.5

MSEZ2B-12HRFN1-
QC6

220_240V_1Ph,
FREQUENCY_50HZ

1200/1000/800

588/418/339

38/33/32

813x201x289

870x270x365

850/600

ROTARY/GMCC

765x303x555

835x300x540

22.9/25.1

R410A/0.75

6.35mm(1/4in)/
9.52mm(3/8in)

MSEZ2D-24HRFN1-
QC0W

220_240V_1Ph,
FREQUENCY_50HZ

24000

2340

10.17

3.01

4.0

24000

2160

9.39

3.26

3600

920/832/788

16.5

1030/780/650

41/37/35.5

1055x231x330

1130x405x310

12/15.5

800/550

4200

ROTARY/GMCC

60

890x342x673

995x398x740

37.6/40.7

R410A/1.43

4.2/1.5

9.52mm(3/8in)/
15.9mm(5/8in)

MSEZ2C-18HRFN1-
QC6

220_240V_1Ph,
FREQUENCY_50HZ

18000

1620

7.04

3.26

4.3

18500

1400

6.09

3.87

2970

1050/898/670

13.5

920/660/540

44/37/29

975x218x308

1035x295x385

11.2/14.2

810/550

2100

ROTARY/GMCC

56

765x303x555

915x370x615

27.4/29.6

R410A/1.3

4.2/1.5

6.35mm(1/4in)/
12.7mm(1/2in)

Power supply

Cooling

Heating

Indoor
unit

Outdoor
unit

Refrigerant
type
Design
pressure

Refrigerant
piping

Rated Power Input

Rated Current

V-Ph-Hz

Btu/h

W

A

W/W

W/W

Btu/h

W

A

W/W

W

r/min

m3/h

A

dB(A)

mm

mm

kg

r/min

m3/h

dB(A)

mm

mm

kg

kg

MPa

mm
(inch)

Capacity

Input

Current

EER

CSPF

Capacity

Input

Current

COP

Packing  (W*D*H)

Dimension(W*D*H)

Outdoor noise level

Compressor Type
/ Brand

Outdoor air flow

Speed

Net/Gross weight

Packing (W*D*H)

Dimension(W*D*H)

Indoor noise level
(Hi/Mi/Lo)

Indoor air flow
(Hi/Mi/Lo)

Fan motor Speed
(Hi/Mi/Lo)

Net/Gross weight

Refrigerant type

Design pressure

Liquid side/
Gas side

1.5x4// 1.5x4//1.5x4//Connection
wiring

1.5x3/BS plug //no-plug1.5x3/BS plugPlug type

MIDEA EXTREME PLUS SPECIFICATION


