



Smart **Air**

ADVANCED COOLING.
INTELLIGENT
BY DESIGN.



T3
TROPICPRO

AI ECOMASTER

**SPACE
MASTER**

airmagic

**PRIME
GUARD**



**SMART
HOME**

T3 TropicPRO

From heatwave to comfort in just 10 minutes.

Midea has set new heights for performance in T3 condition and the lineup delivers one of the best experiences in terms of cooling.

Non-stop performance at 48°C

Keeps 100% cooling capacity at 36°C

Cools down from 30°C to 24°C in 15 min



Prime Guard

Designed to perform in dust, heat, and humidity.

Prime Guard conquers humidity, voltage fluctuations, and dust cutting wear & tear and ensuring reliable performance in all climates across Pakistan.

Corrosion Area
<0.02%

Rating Number
9.8

Verified by **intertek**
Total Quality Assured.

Dust-proof

Reverse fan rotation cleans out dust and sand for consistent performance, even in harsh conditions.

Graphene coating

2 layers of coating - Fin + Evaporator (U-bend coating)

Low Voltage

Stable performance across extreme voltage fluctuations, from 80V to 265V.

UV Conformal

UV-protected electronics designed to withstand time, moisture, and harsh conditions.

MIDEA AC UPDATES



EASY TO INSTALL



EASY TO MAINTAIN



EASY TO CLEAN



SMARTHOME

One app. Total control.

Energy Usage Monitoring

Track energy usage with weekly, monthly, and yearly reports, including target setting and threshold alerts.

Cooling/Heating Forecast

Provides an estimated lead time for reaching set temperature

Sleep Curve | Energy Management | LBS

SURPRISE MOMENTS

AI ECOMASTER

Smarter cooling, lower power bills.

More than 71%

Energy saving compared to non-inverter air conditioner.

Extra 30%

Energy saving when compared to the energy consumption before engaging AI.

±0.3°C

Precise indoor temperature control based on set temperature.



 **MASTER GIGA DATA**

 **MASTER PRECISE CONTROL**

 **MASTER COMFORT SAVING**

T3
TROPICPRO



AI
ECOMASTER



PRIME
GUARD



SMART
HOME



SMART
CONTROL



AIR
MAGIC



SPACEMASTER

Service-friendly design that saves time.

High Compatibility

Maximum piping: 30m horizontal / 15m vertical; minimum 5cm indoor ceiling clearance.



Exclusive Structure

Expanded piping space (204mm) with rapid access to PCB and fan motor for faster servicing.

airmagic

Self-cleaning inside. Fresh air outside.

Using high-temperature steam sterilization and millions of ions to neutralize bacteria and viruses, it purifies itself and air inside the room, reducing allergies and discomfort for children and elders.



Enhanced Self-cleaning

Evaporator followed by up to 56°C high temperature steam sterilization

Dual Negative Ions Generator

allows 99.9% sterilization of *Staphylococcus aureus*, H1N1 & E.Coli

MIDEA EXTREME PLUS SPECIFICATION

Model		MSEZ2B-12HRFN1-QC6	MSEZ2C-18HRFN1-QC6	MSEZ2D-24HRFN1-QC0W
Power supply	V-Ph-Hz	220_240V_1Ph, FREQUENCY_50HZ	220_240V_1Ph, FREQUENCY_50HZ	220_240V_1Ph, FREQUENCY_50HZ
Capacity	Btu/h	12000	18000	24000
Input	W	1070	1620	2340
Cooling	Current	A	4.65	7.04
EER	W/W	3.29	3.26	3.01
CSPF	W/W	4.1	4.3	4.0
Capacity	Btu/h	12000	18500	24000
Input	W	905	1400	2160
Heating	Current	A	3.93	6.09
COP	W/W	3.89	3.87	3.26
Rated Power Input	W	2000	2970	3600
Rated Current	A	9	13.5	16.5
Fan motor Speed (Hi/Mi/Lo)	r/min	1200/1000/800	1050/898/670	920/832/788
Indoor air flow (Hi/Mi/Lo)	m ³ /h	588/418/339	920/660/540	1030/780/650
Indoor noise level (Hi/Mi/Lo)	dB(A)	38/33/32	44/37/29	41/37/35.5
Indoor unit	Dimension(W*D*H)	mm	813x201x289	975x218x308
	Packing (W*D*H)	mm	870x270x365	1035x295x385
	Net/Gross weight	kg	8.8/11.1	11.2/14.2
	Speed	r/min	850/600	810/550
	Outdoor air flow	m ³ /h	2100	2100
Outdoor unit	Compressor Type / Brand		ROTARY/GMCC	ROTARY/GMCC
	Outdoor noise level	dB(A)	56	56
	Dimension(W*D*H)	mm	765x303x555	765x303x555
	Packing (W*D*H)	mm	835x300x540	915x370x615
	Net/Gross weight	kg	22.9/25.1	27.4/29.6
Refrigerant type	Refrigerant type	kg	R410A/0.75	R410A/1.3
Design pressure	Design pressure	MPa	4.2/1.5	4.2/1.5
Refrigerant piping	Liquid side/ Gas side	mm (inch)	6.35mm(1/4in)/ 9.52mm(3/8in)	6.35mm(1/4in)/ 12.7mm(1/2in)
Connection wiring			1.5x4//	1.5x4//
Plug type			1.5x3/BS plug	1.5x3/BS plug
			//no-plug	



📞 UAN 051 111 000 008

Midea Pakistan



www.mideapakistan.com

mideapk